DOB: 24/09/1995
HAIR: Brown, wavy

STAGE

Broadway Off-Broadway

80’s Ladies

Viva Pavarotti

Showstoppers

Eleven O’Clock On The Dot

SA to Broadway

Disco Wonderland - Dancing ‘til Dawn

An Evening With Stephanie Cole

FILM / TELEVISION
Australia vs India Test Cricket Match

Australia vs West Indies Test Cricket
Match

The Voice Australia

CORPORATE/COMMERCIAL

Wings For Life, Royal Flying Doctors -
Emerald City

Qantas Australian Tourism Awards

Azamara Evening - James Morrison
Quartet

The Cast - Event Band

SANTOS 70th Birthday - Bandstand &
Incognito

Australian Olympic Appeal Dinner -
Moulin Rouge

Sammy D Foundation - Reach For The
Stars Ball

Melodinacht

HEIGHT: 165cm / 5’4"
EYES: Brown

Principal Performer
Vocalist, Lead U/S

Lead Female Vocalist
Principal Performer
Vocalist

Principal Performer

U/S Lead Vocalist Paulini

Principal Performer, Producer

Australian Anthem Performer

Australian Anthem Performer

Top 20 Artist

Principal Performer - Elphaba

Vocalist
Lead Vocalist

Lead Vocalist

Principal Performer
Principal Performer
Vocalist

Guest Artist

Lindsay Fox’s An Evening with The James Lead Vocalist

Morrison Quartet

TRAINING

Private Vocal Coaching - Lara Tenhoorn + Rosie Hosking

Advanced Open Dance Classes - Homegrown Dance

STEPHANIE COLE

Singer, Actor, Dancer
VOCAL: Mezzo Soprano C3 - D6 (Belt G5)

LOCATION: Adelaide

Emma Kavanagh

The Cast Entertainment
Paul Ettore Tabone
Ding Productions
Philippa Lynas

Ding Productions
Release Creative

Stephanie Cole

KOJO - Channel 7
KOJO - Channel 7

ITV - Channel 9

Ding Productions

The Cast Entertainment

James Morrison Enterprise

The Cast Entertainment

Ding Productions
Ding Productions
The Cast Entertainment

Tanunda Town Band

James Morrison Enterprise

Certificate Level One/ Two Estill Model Masterclass + Advanced Belting Masterclass

Tap, Ballet, Jazz & Commercial Dance -

Rachel Symons Dance Studio

Acting Classes - SA Casting, Ann Peters & Co

SPECIAL SKILLS - Accents - English/Cockney + American, Sports - Roller Skating, Jump Rope

Ministry of Entertainment
T 03 9329 6770
M 0458 012 263

E: cameron@ministryofentertainment.com.au

2025
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021

2024
2023

2020

2025

2025
2022 - 2025

2024 -2025
2024

2024

2024

2023
2023

2012 - 2025

2023
2016 -2017
2012 -2017
2011-2014



	STEPHANIE COLE 

