

STEPHANIE COLE

Singer, Actor, Dancer

	·		VOCAL: Mezzo Soprano C3 - D6 (Belt G5) LOCATION: Adelaide	
STAGE				
Broadway Off-Broadway	Principal Performer	Emma Kavanagh	2025	
80's Ladies	Vocalist, Lead U/S	The Cast Entertainment	2024	
Viva Pavarotti	Lead Female Vocalist	Paul Ettore Tabone	2023	
Showstoppers	Principal Performer	Ding Productions	2023	
Eleven O'Clock On The Dot	Vocalist	Philippa Lynas	2023	
SA to Broadway	Principal Performer	Ding Productions	2022	
Disco Wonderland - Dancing 'til Dawr	U/S Lead Vocalist Paulini	Release Creative	2021	
An Evening With Stephanie Cole	Principal Performer, Producer	Stephanie Cole	2021	
FILM / TELEVISION				
Australia vs India Test Cricket Match	Australian Anthem Performer	KOJO - Channel 7	2024	
Australia vs West Indies Test Cricket Match	Australian Anthem Performer	KOJO - Channel 7	2023	
The Voice Australia	Top 20 Artist	ITV - Channel 9	2020	
CORPORATE/COMMERCIAL				
Wings For Life, Royal Flying Doctors - Emerald City	Principal Performer - Elphaba	Ding Productions	2025	
Qantas Australian Tourism Awards	Vocalist	The Cast Entertainment	2025	
Azamara Evening - James Morrison Quartet	Lead Vocalist	James Morrison Enterprise	2022 - 2025	
The Cast - Event Band	Lead Vocalist	The Cast Entertainment	2024 - 2025	
SANTOS 70th Birthday - Bandstand & Incognito	Principal Performer	Ding Productions	2024	
Australian Olympic Appeal Dinner - Moulin Rouge	Principal Performer	Ding Productions	2024	
Sammy D Foundation - Reach For The Stars Ball	Vocalist	The Cast Entertainment	2024	
Melodinacht	Guest Artist	Tanunda Town Band	2023	
Lindsay Fox's An Evening with The Jan Morrison Quartet	mes Lead Vocalist	James Morrison Enterprise	2023	
TRAINING				
Private Vocal Coaching - Lara Tenhoorn + Rosie Hosking			2012 - 2025	
Advanced Open Dance Classes - Homegrown Dance			2023	
Certificate Level One/ Two Estill Model Masterclass + Advanced Belting Masterclass			2016 - 2017	
Tap, Ballet, Jazz & Commercial Dance - Rachel Symons Dance Studio			2012 - 2017	
Acting Classes - SA Casting, Ann Peters & Co			2011 - 2014	

SPECIAL SKILLS - Accents - English/Cockney + American, Sports - Roller Skating, Jump Rope

Ministry of Entertainment